
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
河 本 周
小保 方 大地
出羽  竜 也
堀井 大輔
野口 竜 治
飯 田 勇一
平 岩 真樹
中野 隆 治
平 尾 徹
林 田 浩一
古 谷 卓一
小林  宏 一
和久井 智則
小谷 浩輔
岩井 信 之
荻野 雅一
伊場 真彦
森 下  信 二
遠藤 秀 則
芳賀 祐 治
久保  洸介
中野 美絵
上ヶ 島 学
吉沢 浩二
森 下  忠和
原  靖治
布方 康 之

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
5
3
0
0

Total Time
5:16.190
5:22.272
5:25.199
5:25.249
5:30.268
5:31.793
5:31.818
5:32.286
5:33.198
5:36.353
5:37.070
5:41.193
5:45.679
5:04.527
5:06.974
5:11.610
5:16.934
5:19.532
5:25.714
5:25.893
5:32.057
5:34.783
5:35.939
5:01.267
3:50.597
2:15.601

-.---
-.---

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
39.120
39.605
39.870
40.279
39.578
40.772
40.077
40.067
40.581
41.267
40.976
40.628
40.512
41.053
40.993
42.641
43.516
43.819
42.886
45.218
43.618
44.641
44.264
43.222
42.900
42.909
-.---
-.---

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
INFINITY
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2026 第1戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ /オー プン

作成日：  2026/02/02 8:54:01 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/1


