



Pos.	名前	Max.周回数	Total Time	レース	総合ベスト	モデル
1	鶴田 鑑史	8	5:16.190	ラウンド 2	39.120	MUGEN
2	河本 周	8	5:22.272	ラウンド 2	39.605	KYOSHO
3	小保方 大地	8	5:25.199	ラウンド 2	39.870	MUGEN
4	出羽 雄也	8	5:25.249	ラウンド 2	40.279	MUGEN
5	堀井 大輔	8	5:30.268	ラウンド 2	39.578	MUGEN
6	野口 雄治	8	5:31.793	ラウンド 2	40.772	MUGEN
7	飯田 勇一	8	5:31.818	ラウンド 2	40.077	KYOSHO
8	平岩 真樹	8	5:32.286	ラウンド 2	40.067	ASSOCIATED
9	中野 隆治	8	5:33.198	ラウンド 2	40.581	MUGEN
10	平尾 徹	8	5:36.353	ラウンド 2	41.267	MUGEN
11	林田 浩一	8	5:37.070	ラウンド 2	40.976	MUGEN
12	古谷 卓一	8	5:41.193	ラウンド 2	40.628	MUGEN
13	小林 宏一	8	5:45.679	ラウンド 2	40.512	MUGEN
14	和久井 智則	7	5:04.527	ラウンド 2	41.053	MUGEN
15	小谷 浩輔	7	5:06.974	ラウンド 2	40.993	MUGEN
16	岩井 信之	7	5:11.610	ラウンド 2	42.641	MUGEN
17	荻野 雅一	7	5:16.934	ラウンド 2	43.516	MUGEN
18	伊場 真彦	7	5:19.532	ラウンド 2	43.819	ASSOCIATED
19	森下 信二	7	5:25.714	ラウンド 2	42.886	MUGEN
20	遠藤 秀則	7	5:25.893	ラウンド 2	45.218	MUGEN
21	芳賀 祐治	7	5:32.057	ラウンド 2	43.618	MUGEN
22	久保 淳介	7	5:34.783	ラウンド 2	44.641	MUGEN
23	中野 美絵	7	5:35.939	ラウンド 2	44.264	KYOSHO
24	上ヶ島 學	6	5:01.267	ラウンド 2	43.222	KYOSHO
25	吉沢 浩二	5	3:50.597	ラウンド 2	42.900	MUGEN
26	森下 忠和	3	2:15.601	ラウンド 2	42.909	MUGEN
27	原 靖治	0	---	ラウンド 2	---	INFINITY
28	布方 康之	0	---	ラウンド 2	---	MUGEN